01 FC:8021

Mail Stop: * **Assignment Recordation Services** Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450



06-24-2005



103028054

F COMMERCE rademark Office

Attorney Docket No.

040234

Please record the attached	original document or copy thercof.	
1. A. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. A. Name and address of receiving party(ies):	
KAGAKU GIJUTSU SINKOU JIGYOU DAN B. Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached ☐ Yes ☒ No	JAPAN SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY AGENCY 1-8, HONMACHI 4-CHOME KAWAGUCHI-SHI, SAITAMA, JAPAN	
3. A. Nature of conveyance:	B. Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?	
Assignment Merger		
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name		
Other		
B. Execution Date: October 1, 2003		
4. This document is being filed together with a new app	lication.	
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No. <u>6,019,837</u>	
METHOD FOR PRODUCING SINGLE CRYSTAL A CRYSTAL	OF IMPURITY CONCENTRATION IN CRYSTAL, AND APPARATUS FOR THE PULL-UP OF A SINGLE	
 Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1	
Name: James A. Oliff	7. A. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00	
	B. Enclosed (Check No. <u>167854</u>)	
Address: OLIFF & BERRIDGE, PLC P.O. Box 19928 Alexandria, VA 22320	Credit any overpayment or charge any underpayment to deposit account number 15-0461.	
9. Statement and signature.		
	rmation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of	
James A. Oliff, Registration No. 27,075 J. Adam Neff, Registration No. 41,218	Date: <u>June 20, 2005</u>	
COOPER 00000137 6019837		

Name:	Japan Science and Technology Agency		
Principal Office:	4-1-8,Honcho, Kawaguchi-shi, Saitama		
Date of Incorporation as legal entity:	July 30, 1999		
Matters Concerning Officers:	7-22-18, Nishi-Shinjuku, Shinjuku-ku, Tokyo President Kazuki Okimura		
Secondary Office:	1 5·3, Yonbancho, Chiyoda·ku, Tokyo		
Capital:	188,366,225,185 Japanese Yen		
	188,966,225,185 Japanese Yen Changed on November 20, 2003 Registered On November 27, 2003		
	189,666,225,185 Japanese Yen Changed on January 22, 2004 Registered On January 29, 2004		
	189,666,225,185 Japanese Yen Deleted on February 18, 2004		
	188,966,225,185 Japanese Yen Restored upon deletion on February 18, 2004		
	188,966,225,185 Japanese Yen Deleted on February 18, 2004		
	188,966,225,185 Japanese Yen Restored upon deletion on February 18, 2004		
	188,720,350,237 Japanese Yen Renewed on February 18, 2004		
	189,320,350,237 Japanese Yen Changed on November 20, 2003 Registered on February 18, 2004		
	190,020,350,237 Japanese Yen Changed on January 22, 2004 Registered on February 18, 2004		
	189,981,650,237 Japanese Yen Changed on February 27, 2004 Registered on March 8, 2004		

Reference Number: U207666 *Underlined indicates the deleted items

1/2

PATENT REEL: 016700 FRAME: 0587

	190,381,650,237 Japanese Yen Changed on March 23, 2004 Registered on March 29, 2004		
	190,981,650,237 Japanese Yen		
	Changed on September 21, 2004 Registered on September 28, 20		
	191,581,650,237 Japanese Yen		
	Changed on November 22, 2004 Registered on November 29, 2004		
	191,881,650,237 Japanese Yen		
	Changed on January 21, 2005 Registered on January 25, 2005		
Matters Relation to Registered Records	Incorporation as legal entity Registered on October 1, 2003		

I hereby certify that this document represents all disclosed items, which are recorded on the register.

May 9, 2005 Kawaguchi Branch of Legal Affairs Bureau of Saitama Area Register of deeds Naoshi Shimamura (seal)

2/2

履歷事項全部証明書

埼玉県川口市本町四丁目1番8号 独立行政法人科学技術振興機構 会社法人等番号 0306-05-000732

名 称	独立行政法人科学技術振興機構		
主たる事務所	埼玉県川口市本町四丁目1番8号		
法人成立の年月日	平成15年10月1日		
役員に関する事項	東京都新宿区西新宿七丁目22番18号 理事長 沖 村 憲 樹		
従たる事務所	1 東京都千代田区四番町 5 番地 3		
資本金	金1883億6622万5185円		
•	金1889億6622万5185円 平成15年11月20日変更	平成15年1	1月27日登記
	金1896億6622万5185円 平成16年 1月22日変更	平成16年	1月29日登記
	金1896億6622万5185円	平成16年	2月18日抹消
	金1889億6622万5185円	平成 1 6 年 により回復	2月18日抹消
	金1889億6622万5185円	平成16年	2月18日抹消
	金1883億6622万5185円	平成 1 6 年 により回復	2月18日抹消
	金1887億2035万237円	平成16年	2月18日更正
_	金1893億2035万237円 平成15年11月20日変更	平成16年	2月18日登記
	金1900億2035万237円 平成16年 1月22日変更	平成16年	2月18日登記
	金1899億8165万237円 平成16年 2月27日変更	平成16年	3月 8日登記

 $1 \angle 2$

	金1903億81 <u>65万237円</u> 平成16年 3月23日変更	平成16年 3月29日登記
	金1909億8165万237円 平成16年 9月21日変更	平成16年 9月28日登記
	金1915億8165万237円 平成16年11月22日変更	平成16年11月29日登記
	金1918億8165万237円 平成17年 1月21日変更	平成17年 1月25日登記
登記記録に関する 事項	設立	平成15年10月 1日登記

これは登記簿に記録されている閉鎖されていない事項の全部であることを証明 した書面である。

平成17年 5月 9日 さいたま地方法務局川口出張所 登記官

島村直

整理番号 ウ207666

RECORDED: 06/20/2005

、 下線のあるものは抹消事項であることを示す。

2 / 2

PATENT REEL: 016700 FRAME: 0590